
  Draft of Wednesday 3 February 

Wellington Speaking Union 
Intercollegiate Debating 2011 

 

Calendar 
 

NB: Special events are in grey. 

 

Term One 

 

Date Event/Grade Round Venue and Time 

Friday 18 February Entries close   

Tuesday 1 March 

  

Adjudication workshop 

(for senior students and 

teachers) 

 Turnbull House, 

6pm 

Monday 7 March 

   

Coaching workshop (for 

senior students and 

teachers)  

 Turnbull House, 

6pm 

Tuesday 15 March 

  

Senior Premier A One TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 16 March 

   

  

Junior Certificate One Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 17 March Senior Certificate 

(Northern/Valley) 

One Arranged between 

schools 

Saturday 19 and Sunday 

20 March 

Russell McVeagh 

Wellington Regional 

Debating Championships 

 TBA 

Tuesday 22 March  Senior Premier B One TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 23 March  Junior Premier One Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 24 March  Senior Certificate 

(Wellington) 

One Arranged between 

schools 

 

Term Two 

 

Tuesday 10 May Senior Premier A Two TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 11 May  Junior Certificate Two Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 12 May Senior Certificate 

(Northern/Valley) 

Two Arranged between 

schools 

Saturday 14 May O’Shea Shield   

Tuesday 17 May  Senior Premier B Two TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 18 May  Junior Premier Two Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 19 May Senior Certificate 

(Wellington) 

Two Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 24 May  Senior Premier A Three TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 25 May Junior Certificate Three Arranged between 

schools 
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Thursday 26 May Senior Certificate 

(Northern/Valley) 

Three Arranged between 

schools 

Saturday 28 May and 

Sunday 29 May  

New Zealand Schools 

Debating Champs 

 Victoria University 

Law School 

Monday 30 May  Grand Final – New 

Zealand Schools Debating 

Champs 

 Legislative Council 

Chamber, 

Parliament 

Tuesday 31 May Senior Premier B Three TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 1 June  Junior Premier Three Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 2 June  Senior Certificate 

(Wellington) 

Three Arranged between 

schools 

Sunday 5 June Impromptu Cup  TBA, 9am – 6pm 

Tuesday 7 June Senior Premier A Four TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 8 June Junior Certificate Four Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 9 June Senior Certificate 

(Northern/Valley) 

Four Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 14 June 

  

Senior Premier B Four TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 15 June Junior Premier Four Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 16 June Senior Certificate 

(Wellington) 

Four Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 21 June Senior Premier A Five TBA, 7pm 

    

Tuesday 28 June Senior Premier B Five TBA, 7pm 

 

Term Three 

 

Tuesday 9 August  Senior Premier B Qtr-

Finals 

TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 10 August Junior Certificate Five Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 11 August 

  

Senior Certificate Qtr-

Finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 16 August 

  

Senior Premier A Qtr-

Finals 

  TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 17 August

  

Junior Premier Five Arranged between 

schools 

Monday 22 August 

  

Stockley Cup Public 

Speaking Competition 

 Turnbull House, 

7pm 

Tuesday 23 August 

  

Senior Premier B Semi-

finals 

TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 24 August  Junior Certificate Octo-

Finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 25 August 

  

Senior Certificate Semi-

finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 30 August 

  

Senior Premier A Semi-

finals 

TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 31 August  Junior Premier Qtr-

Finals 

Arranged between 

schools 
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Tuesday 13 September  Senior Premier B Grand 

Final 

TBA, 7pm 

Wednesday 14 September Junior Certificate Quarter-

finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

Thursday 15 September Senior Certificate Grand 

Final 

Arranged between 

schools 

Tuesday 20 September Senior Premier A Grand 

Final for the Henning Cup 

Grand 

Final 

Wellington City 

Council Chambers, 

7pm 

Wednesday 21 September Junior Premier Semi-

finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

 

Term Four 

 

Wednesday 2 November

   

Junior Certificate Semi-

Finals 

Arranged between 

schools 

Wednesday 9 November

  

Junior Premier Grand 

Final 

Arranged between 

schools 

Wednesday 16 November Junior Certificate Grand 

Final 

Arranged between 

schools 

 

 

Other vital information 
 

Friday 4 February Entry forms and information for all grades sent to schools, emailed 

to previous school convenors, and posted on WSU website for 

download. 

 

Friday 18 February All online entry forms must be filled out   
 

Friday 25 February  Letters of welcome, draws, topics, and supplementary information 

sent to all schools and posted on WSU website  

 


